Mi-T-M

C ORPORATI ON

JP-3504-0MVB / JP-3504-0MVB (sn:0-99999999)

FRAME ASSEMBLY

Id Iltem# Description Quantity Rev Comments
1 34-0909 DECAL- 3500 DIE CUT 1
2 34-0778 DECAL- JOB PRO PLACARD 1
3 N/A Sep. DECAL- WARNING/CAUTION/OPERATING (E/S) (SEE 34-9018) 1
4 33-0001 GROMMET 5
5 5-0124A01 FRAME 1
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Item #
14-0066

28-0021
27-0019
30-0155
N/A
20-0313A01
20-0314A01
28-0008
14-0017
33-0018
27-0121
28-0003
30-0159
1-0090
N/A Sep.
N/A Sep.
43-0078
22-0005
17-0004
25-0123
19-0001
23-0095
3-0188
27-0118
29-0008
28-0022
18-0257
18-0258
18-0259
18-0148
19-0050
15-0021
851-0006
17-0006
15-0004
851-0095
17-0005
16-0001
7-0002

Description

ISOLATOR

WASHER

BOLT

LOCKNUT

DECAL- DATA PLATE
AXLE SPACER

AXLE SPACER
WASHER

WHEEL

HUBCAP

BOLT

WASHER

LOCKNUT

ENGINE- 13.0 H.P. VANGUARD

DECAL-WARNING: MUFFLER HOT (E/S) (SEE 34-9018)
DECAL-CAUTION: ALLOW TO COOL (E/S) (SEE 34-9018)

KEY

HEAT DUMP VALVE

QUICK CONNECT SOCKET

O-RING (REPLACEMENT ONLY)
FILTER

GARDEN HOSE SWIVEL

PUMP

BOLT

LOCKWASHER

WASHER

NOZZLE- 0003.5

NOZZLE- 1503.5

NOZZLE- 2503.5

NOZZLE- 6540

DETERGENT STRAINER
DETERGENT HOSE *(FOUR FEET REQUIRED)
PRESSURE HOSE ASSEMBLY (INC. 24, 36, 37)
QUICK CONNECT PLUG

PRESSURE HOSE

GUN & WAND ASSEMBLY (INC. 39-43)
QUICK CONNECT PLUG

GUN

GRIP HANDLE

Quantity Rev Comments
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Id Item # Description Quantity Rev Comments

42 16-0120A01 WAND 1

43 17-0001 QUICK CONNECT SOCKET 1

44 N/A Sep. DECAL-WARNING: RISK OF INJECTION (E/S) (SEE 34-9018) 1

45 25-0122 O-RING (REPLACEMENT ONLY) -
34-9018 SAFETY DECAL KIT (INC. 3, 20, 21, 44)

*MUST ORDER IN ONE FOOT LENGTHS
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C ORPORATI ON

-JP-3504-0MVB / JP-3504-0MVB (sn:0-99999999)

PUMP ASSEMBLY
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Item #
27-8432

46-0714
26-0194
25-0397
48-0062
27-8886
46-0959
46-0734
39-0102
25-0325
39-0086
27-8885
46-0719
25-0370
46-0670
46-0824

Description

BOLT

FLANGE

OIL SEAL

O-RING

ROLLER BEARING
SET SCREW
CRANKSHAFT
CRANKSHAFT (BEFORE SERIAL #409521)
PLUG

O-RING

PLUG

BOLT

CRANKSHAFT COVER
O-RING

OIL SIGHT GLASS
REFLECTOR

Quantity Rev Comments

4
1
1
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30
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32
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34
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Item #
46-0671

25-0398
46-0922
46-0697
46-0698
46-0699
46-0700
25-0404
25-0382
46-0701
26-0191
30-6020
39-0090
27-8884
46-0703
46-0704
46-0705
25-0380
48-0072
48-0061
46-0811
46-0931
25-0384

N/A Sep.

46-0708

N/A Sep.
N/A Sep.

25-0372
39-0088
46-0711
39-0095
25-0160

N/A Sep.

25-0386

N/A Sep.
N/A Sep.
N/A Sep.
N/A Sep.

39-0096

Description

RETAINER
O-RING
CONNECTING ROD

CONNECTING ROD (BEFORE SERIAL #409521)

PISTON PIN

PLUNGER ROD

WASHER

BACK-UP RING

O-RING

PISTON

WASHER

NUT

OIL DIPSTICK

BOLT

BEARING CAP

SHIM 0.1MM (QTY. VARIES 1-3)
SHIM 0.2MM (QTY. VARIES 1-3)
O-RING

BEARING

BEARING (BEFORE SERIAL #409521)
CRANKSHAFT

OIL SEAL

O-RING

LOW PRESSURE SEAL (SEE 70-0177)
PACKING RETAINER
V-PACKING (SEE 70-0177)
SUPPORT RING (SEE 70-0178)
O-RING

PLUG

MANIFOLD

VALVE CAP

O-RING

SINGLE VALVE ASSEMBLY (INC. 46-50) (SEE 70-0179)

O-RING

VALVE SEAT (SEE 70-0179)
VALVE PLATE (SEE 70-0179)
VALVE SPRING (SEE 70-0179)
VALVE CAGE (SEE 70-0179)
PLUG

Quantity Rev Comments
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Id
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
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89
90

Item #
25-0387

27-8440
29-0154
8-0437
8-0440
8-0438
8-0439

N/A Sep.

8-0441

N/A Sep.

8-0442

N/A Sep.

25-0371

N/A Sep.
N/A Sep.

8-0443
8-0444
8-0445
8-0474
49-0132
8-0475
8-0476
8-0477
7-0141
30-3025
27-8433
7-0142
8-0448
8-0449
8-0450
8-0451
25-0437
8-0454
49-0123
25-0372
8-0497
8-0498

N/A Sep.
N/A Sep.

Description

O-RING
HEAD BOLT
LOCKWASHER

INLET BYPASS ADAPTER
WASHER

ADAPTER

WASHER

O-RING (SEE 70-0180)
NIPPLE

O-RING (SEE 70-0180)
PISTON

BACK-UP RING (SEE 70-0180)
O-RING

O-RING (SEE 70-0180)
BACK-UP RING (SEE 70-0180)
POPPET

PIN

SPRING BUTTON

GUIDE SPRING

SPRING

SPRING BUTTON
ADJUSTMENT

PIN

UNLOADER KNOB

NUT

BOLT

CAP

ADAPTER

WASHER

WASHER

UNLOADER BODY
O-RING

CHECK VAVLE

SPRING

O-RING

NUT

INJECTOR ADAPTER

DETERGENT INJECTOR SPRING (SEE 70-0196)

BALL (SEE 70-0196)

Quantity Rev Comments

2
8
8



Id Item # Description Quantity Rev Comments

91  8-0499 BARB 1
92 N/ASep. O-RING (SEE 70-0196) 1
93 N/ASep. O-RING (SEE 70-0196) 1
94  7-0152 ADJUSTABLE DETERGENT KNOB 1
95 N/ASep. SNAP RING (SEE 70-0196) 1

KIT 70-0177 HIGH PRESSURE SEALS KIT (INC. 3 EACH 35, 36, 38)
KIT 70-0178 SUPPORT RINGS KIT (INC. 3 EACH 39)

KIT 70-0179 VALVES KIT (INC. 6 EACH 46-50)

KIT 8-0456 UNLOADER KIT (INC. 55-85)

KIT 70-0180 UNLOADER REPAIR KIT (INC. 59, 61, 63-66, 83)

KIT 70-0196 INJECTOR KIT (INC. 64, 86-95)

KIT 70-0337 OIL SEAL KIT (INC. 3, 4, 17, 31, 34)

KIT 70-0352 PISTON KIT (INC. 3 EACH 21-26)



Mi-T-M

C ORPORATI ON

JP-3504-0MVB / JP-3504-0MVB (sn:0-99999999)

UNLOADER ASSEMBLY
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Id Item # Description Quantity Rev Comments

1 7-0142 UNLOADER CAP 1
2 27-8433 BOLT 1
3 30-3025 NUT 1
4 7-0141 UNLOADER KNOB 1
5 8-0476 ADJUSTMENT BARREL 1
6 8-0477 PIN 1
7 8-0475 SPRING BUTTON 1
8 49-0132 SPRING 1
9 8-0474 SPRING GUIDE 1
10  8-0445 SPRING BUTTON 1
11 8-0443 POPPET 1
12 8-0444 PIN 1



Id Item #
13 25-0396
14 25-0390
15  8-0450
16 25-0395
17 25-0371
18  8-0442
19  25-0389
20  8-0441
21 25-0388
22 8-0437
23  8-0439
24 8-0440
25 8-0438
26  8-0448
27  8-0449
28  8-0451
29  25-0391
30 8-0454
31 49-0123
32  25-0372
33  24-0159
KIT 70-0180

Description

BACK-UP RING
O-RING

WASHER
BACK-UP RING
O-RING

PISTON

O-RING

NIPPLE

O-RING

INLET BYPASS ADAPTER
WASHER
WASHER
ADAPTER
ADAPTER
WASHER
UNLOADER BODY
O-RING

CHECK VALVE
CHECK VALVE SPRING
O-RING

ADAPTER NIPPLE

UNLOADER REPAIR KIT (INC. 13, 14, 16, 17, 19, 21, 29)

Quantity Rev Comments

1
1
1

N N



